5000000

901 Монтимают 195ти Итимот Noiceu Miami, Plorida 33101

RONALD G. KLEIN MELODY IL FORTUNE DE COUNTEL JEROMOS PL CALICA

(005) 801-0100 Hirowarm (805) 435-4044 FACROMINES (808) 891-0104

HOURTH MIAMI OFFICE \$400 Housel Dixor Houway **HPPPR 105** MIAMI, PLORIDA BIBB

REPLY TO NORTH MIAM

June 9, 1995

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

800001511808 -06/10/95--01055--004 ***1916.25 ***1916.25

Re: Filing of limited partnership - Seville Orlando, Ltd.

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed please find (1) the Certificate of Limited Partnership of Seville Orlando, Ltd., (2) the affidavit declaring the amount of the capital contributions of the limited partnership, and (3) the

A check for \$1,916.25 is also enclosed. This check is for payment of the following items:

(1) Fee to file the certificate and affidavit

(2) Fee to file the designation of a registered agent

acceptance of appointment as registered agent of the limited partnership.

(3) Two certified copies @ \$52.50 each ___

(4) Three certificates @ \$8.75 each ____

\$ 1,750.00/

105.00-1

26.25 ⊂

The above complies with the filing requirements under Section 620,108 Florida Statutes. Please forward the two certified copies and the three certificates to this office.

Should you have any questions please do not hesitate to call me.

Very truly yours,

KLEIN AND FORTUNE,

Melody G. Fortune, for the firm A 184, 5, 495 and (e) 21/95 and



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

June 15, 1995

MELODY G. FORTUNE KLEIN AND FORTUNE, P.A. 901 NORTHEAST 125TH ST. NORTH MIAMI, FL 33161

SUBJECT: SEVILLE ORLANDO, LTD.

Ref. Number: W95000012196

We have received your document for SEVILLE ORLANDO, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1916.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filled and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The limited partnership name designated in the document is not available since it is the same as, or not distinguishable from the name of another entity on file with this office. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all the appropriate places.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6920.

Letter Number: 595A00029370

Ava Watson Corporate Specialist

KLEIN AND FORTUNE, P.A.

ATTORNISTS AT LAW 901 NOISTHEAST 125TH STREET NOISTH MIAMI, FLORIDA 23101

ROBALD G. REKIN MELODY G. FORTUND

Or Counsel Jerome II, Calica DADES (808) 801-0100 HROWARDS (808) 435-4044 FACEDILLES (805) 801-0104 HOPPIL MEAN OPPION SHOPPIOPPIL DIXIN THOUWAY HOPPI 108 MIANG PLORUS 201103

ROOMY TO NORTH MIAMI

June 20, 1995

AIRBILL NO. 5297622002 SENT VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Ms. Ava Watson
Corporate Specialist
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
Post Office Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE:

Seville Orlando, Ltd.

Reference No. W95000012196

Dear Ms. Watson:

Enclosed please find your letter of June 15, 1995, in reference to the above-captioned matter, as well as the instruments for filing with the name changed to "Orlando Seville, Ltd."

We have searched the public records, and it appears that there is nothing close to Orlando Seville.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

KLEIN AND FORTUNE, P.A.

Melody G. Fortune

Enclosures

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

SEVILLE ORLANDO, LTD. ORLANG SEVILLE, LTD

The undersigned, pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.108 of the Florida Statutes, hereby certify and swear in this certificate of Limited Partnership to the following:

> 1. The name of the Partnership is:

> > SEVILLE ORLANDO, L'ED. ORLANDO SEVILLE, LTD.

2. The name and address of the Registered Agent for service of process of the Partnership is:

> Ronald G. Klein 901 N.E. 125 Street North Miami, Florida 33161-5713

3. The name and business address of the general partner is:

> Seville AA Corporation, whose address is c/o Bedzow, Korn, and Kan, P.A., 20803 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 200, Miami, FL 33180

4. The mailing and principal address of the Partnership is:

> c/o Norman Levine Sheldon, Ribotsky and Levine 11401 Biscayne Boulevard Minmi, FL 33181

5. The latest date upon which the Partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2012.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the General Partner has caused this Certificate of Limited Partnership to be executed at Miami, Florida, this 7th day of June, 1995.

> Seville AA Corporation, a Florida corporation/as General partner

President

ACCEPTANCE

Pursuant to Section 620,192 of the Florida Statutes, the undersigned accepts appointment as registered agent for ORLANDO SEVILLE, LTD., a Florida limited partnership, and accepts all obligations imposed on him as such under Florida law.

Executed this 7th day of June, 1995.

Konald G. Klein, Registered Agent

FILED
1995 JUN 21 JUN 11: 50
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED WIF SO <u> AEFIDAVIT</u> STATE OF FLORIDA SS COUNTY OF DADE ORLANDO Seville, Ltd. The undersigned General Partner of Seville-Orlando, Ltd. (The "Partnership"), being duly sworn, deposes and says: The total capital contributions of the limited partners of the Partnership through this date are \$507,000.00 and the anticipated future capital contributions of the limited partners to the Partnership are None. GENERAL PARTNER: Seville AA Corporation, a Florida corporation By: President STATE OF FLORIDA SS COUNTY OF DADE The foregoing instrument was signed before me this 7th day of June, 1995, by Warren Rapkin, president of Seville AA Corporation. He is personally known to me or as identification and who did take an has produced oath. Name: Commission No.: __ Notary Public OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL GARY A KORN COMMISSION NUMBER CC216068 MY COMMISSION #V My commission expires:

CC216068 MY COMMISSION EXP. JULY 22,1996

FILE ON OR BEFORE APRIL 5, 1996 TO AVOID REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT



LLORIDA DEPARTMENT DE STATE

Sandra Mortham Secretary of State

FILED

1996		128	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS				مد در	'D 1 A	nu te	10			
1. Herwort so but Partieous p	erso of Landed Parlicosticp			1a. DOCUMENT # A9500000930			SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA						
ORLANDO SEVILLE, LTD.								[3(5	not wan	84 D9B 5FA			
								A Ababag Address	n widow and				
Maring Address	dilinus			Note And # atr									
C/O NORMAN LEVINE C/O NORMAN LEVINE 11401 BISCAYNE BLVD. 11401 BISCAYNE BLVD.								tury fulate & Zqu					
MIAMI FL 30181	MIAMI FL 33101				20. The w Pose applicable e Address II Applicable								
Mades in Teleprocess and exceptive Lab 60 \$4.5 of the contract of the contr	- Amer Habine	oh tha ar i	ninos fadamajsins poj polos samu kaldasse u Marek Jarekov 2a			andre Za	tsufo Apt • eti						
3. Data Compart of Reg Memoritor Der Ben FLORIDA 06/21/1995	daying da	3a. 🗈	Leto of Last Hopest	4. State of C	ennity of Form FL		City file	to & Zas					
50. Capital Contributions as Sharen	5b. ;	roopet of C LORIDA	Jap Lat Coed (bylons e chate	6. Fra	rest ass			Applied For	7. co		ESTATUS ALQU		
\$507,000.00	07,000.00			65-069			64 Hat Applicable			68.78 Additional Fee required (in a Certificate of Biatus - **			
8. FEES: 11 Fling Fee Computed in 21 Supplemental Fee \$13 HILLANGUE DIDE SHALL BY PROTESS HARE CHECK PAYARIL TO LICENSE 955 MAKE CHECK PAYARIL TO LICENDA DE	9.75 (publici Diskri \$191 Lijusater Hu	trit (a medic 25 (\$52 50 se amount	YO 607 183, F.S.) La 6116 75 AND MO	en 50 or 5a d 56 fila 1 86381 - 18681 \$570	nk, with a mink i 25 (\$4.17.50):	mum hling k - \$138 750				X a	50		
9, Name and Address of Current Registered Agent						10. If changed new Begishered Agrint/Otheri							
KLEIN, RONALD G	11.5mm	MORMAN LOVINE											
905 NE 125 ST.		Street Address (PO Has they see Is the Accompanie) Blue 1401 Block INE Blue											
NORTH MIAMI FL 33161-57	13				Su to Api	• Tota			· 				
		Chy 2011 FL 35/31											
10a. Pursuant in the provisions of section the purpose of changing designed. I will have fair with land lucc	gistered of opt the obli C	la er ter reige Options, of	steed agont or both	can the State of Hor	d Imited parti ida: Such oba	nge was eu	isteris pr	ils (hiveral bathe O stated under the	Kal Luthub)	Accept tee	ta Buberia this stappointment of the	atement g-sterod	
A GENERAL PARTN	SR TH	AT IS	BE REGIST	ERED AN	D ACTI	PAR	INER	SHIP OR (OTHER		VESS EN	TITY	
11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)			11a. (Deltio)	rss of Fach Gebeta 1956 Post Office Bo	Partner • Nantsets)	11b.	Cily	State & Z-p Codo		11c.	Document Non	there	
SEVILLE AA CORPORATION			C/O 2080	BL	М	IAMI FL 33180			P95000039038				
								1 -0 *	©©© 2/22/9 ***576	□ 1 7 601 .25	*210: 015022 ****576.	3 1 25	
1													
NOTE: General partners	MAY	NOT b	e changed (on this forn	n; an am	endme	ent mu	st be filed	to char	ige a g	eneral par	tner.	
12. If County, only notice of only to depart of the action of the state of the action	alber Gerber Ward Mod	Table 19 Tab	en e			and a been	at the side	graduate to the other order.	Constant or System	, 14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14	i di Man (24 yeshib int pi inthieri 538 di esteti sedesif pi tendesent	,aferc) em	
SIGNATURE)	<u></u>	7	LNIVE	_				. 11	17/	96		
Typed with meditaries it become farmer	/ap. 10g bio	<u> </u>	OCYAY	LNIVE	-			Speed to keep 1 flore	tan				

FEI#: 65-0598064

4/08/97 NUM: A950000000000 ST:FL ACTIVE/FL LP

CORPORATE DETAIL RECORD SCREEN FLD: 00/21/1995 8:48 AM

ACT CONT: 507,000.00

: ORLANDO SEVILLE, LTD.

PRINCIPAL: C/O NORMAN LEVINE ADDRESS

11401 BISCAYNE BLVD.

MIAMI, FL 33181 : LEVINE, NORMAN RA NAME

1 11401 BISCAYNE BLVD. MIAMI, FL 33181 US

ANN REP :

RA ADDR

NAME CHG: 02/19/96 ADDR CHG: 02/19/96

(1996) 1 02/19/96

1. MENU, 3. PARTNERS

ENTER SELECTION AND CR:

002139954--4 -04/10/97--01129--002 *****\$2.50 *****\$2.50

Name

Availabluty

Document Examiner

Updateh

Updatef Verifyer

Acknowled:

W. P. Verify

CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR

FILED 97.75% -7.75% go